

ITEM NO.18

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31203/2009

HARYANA STATE INDUSL.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

VIJAY JYOTHI HOUSING P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With SLP(Civil) No. 31295/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 31298/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 31314/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 31365/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 31366/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 31832/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32055/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32057/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32060/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32075/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32107/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

2

SLP(Civil) No. 32114/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32129/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32130/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32134/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Civil) No. 32135/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

