

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5783/2010

RUDRARAJ PANKAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per order dated 7.4.2011, the ld. Advocate, Mr Sanjay Kumar had undertaken to file his vakalatnama on record on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 2. However, perusal of the record indicates that till date he has not placed his vakalatnama on record on their behalf. Similarly, respondent No.3 seems to have been served with the notice by dasti mode but none has entered appearance on his behalf.

List again on 24.1.2012 for compliance of the undertaking.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj