

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5783/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2009 in RFA No.4290/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RUDRARAJ PANKAJ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG,  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties submit that a few other matters arising out of the same notification for land acquisition are pending in this court. They may submit a list of all such cases to the Registry within four weeks.

List along with all connected matters for hearing after four weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khara)  
| |Court Master

|  
|